06.30 DrexkTpoodopyaoBanue

———— e ——

T T T T T T T T T T T T

&
R
e
™~

B

W




Ne B Ne o

HaunmenoBanue [Ipumeuanue

PHCYHKE| Karajory
001 | 4431240080 |I[TpuBox peruarHoi
002 | 4434003310 |Yka3aTenb HOBOPOTA MPABBIA HELLA 2BM 006 692-02
003 | 3111108840 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 8 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
004 |3091109810 |bont M8 x 20 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720
005 | 4438310190 |3nekTpoombIBaTENH APO 050/7 UV 880 24.01
006 | 4435220300 |OTomnuTens X7
007 | 4431220210 |CTERICOHCTHTEID
JIBYXCKOPOCTHIA
008 | 4433120220 |Yka3aTen mOBOpOTa NEepeIHUI
009 | 3091116730 |bont M5 x 16 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
010 | 3111108820 |lllaiiba npyxuHHAas 5CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
011 | 3111100580 [I"aiika M5 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
014 | 4433190100 [I[TpepriBaTenn 24V
015 | 3091116870 |bont M6 x 8 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
016 | 2035321154 [Kpslmka
017 | 2054440114 || [POXOHOM H30ISTOD 33
PE3UHOBBIH

018 | 3091109470 |bont M6 x 10 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720
019 | 3111108830 |[llaiiba npy>kuHHAs 6 CSN 02 1741.05 MKS 720
020 |3111100590 |I"aiika M6 - 5 MKS 720 ISO 4032
021 | 4433130040 |[Tnadon 9343.31
022 | 3091116700 |bont M5 x 10 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
023 | 4434003320 |Yka3aTesnb HOBOPOTA JIEBHIA HELLA 2BM 006 692-01
024 | 4438570120 |PoseTka 2-nositocHas
025 | 3091116560 |bont M4 x 12 1SO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
026 | 4438530280 |Bxitouarens ABEPHOM 9430.94
027 | 3091116550 |bont M4 x 10 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
028 | 3111108810 |[l1aiiba npy>kuHHAsI 4 CSN 02 1741.0 MKS 720
029 | 3091116560 |bont M4 x 12 I1SO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
030 |3111100570 |l"aiika M4 1SO 4032 - 5 MKS 720
031 | 4438570130 |Pozerka 10-Tu nontocHas
032 |3091116880 |bont M6 x 10 ISO 1207 - 5.8 MKS 720
033 | 4438110840 [KomMMyTallMOHHOE pele 24 VI10A
034 | 2077670174 DERZHATEL
035 | 3091109250 |boat M5 x 12 ISO 4017 - 5.6 MKS 720
036 |3111105340 |[1laiiba 5,3 CSN 02 1702.0 MKS 720
037 | 2901520014 [Kpslmika KIEMMHHKA
038 | 2034830064 |depxaTtenn
039 | 4438310220 |[Ipodka C89 A 41500
040 | 4438310210 |Dopcynka C. 7 UF 26001
041 | 4438310200 |Tpoiinuk 89 A 26001
042 | 9907003040 |Hacoc mectepeHuaThIi 7UK 806 0401
043 | 4438580260 |['minp3a KOHTaKTHAA 55
047 | 4438570200 |Po3eTka mirencenpHast
048 | 4431230240 |IlleTka ouncTUTEISA
049 | 3111102060 [I"aiika M10 ISO 4035 - 04 MKS 720
050 |3111105370 |[IIaiiba 10,5 CSN 02 1702.1 MKS 720
051 | 3111100640 "aiika M10 ISO 4032 - 5 MKS 720




	06.30 Электрооборудование

